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Pkg. Type: PLCC

Item: AB52PCC4ABM
Description: AB-052-PCC4-A/B-M
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Note:  - PART # ID CODE FOR DRAWING IS: PCC52-01

CONNECTION TABLE:
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W = Wirewrap Posts

M = Screw 
Machine Pins

Bottom Male Pin TypesPackage Code  (52-PCC4)

PIN 1
0.045

0.055

0.023

0.033

0.013

0.021
0.785

0.795

MIN

MAX

0.750

0.758

0.750

0.756
0.785

0.795

0.690

0.730

0.165

0.200

0.090

0.130

0.020 MIN

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

Corner:  PLCC socket pin 1 in Corner of socket.
Center:  PLCC socket pin 1 in Center of socket side.


